
GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

PHY NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 HE MIN KANG 何敏康 4A 17
2 HUI CHUN HIN 許駿軒 4A 18
3 LEE WAI LUN WILLUN 李瑋麟 4A 22
4 SHUM WAI LUNG 沈瑋龍 4A 25
5 WANG TSZ HEI 王子曦 4A 27

6 WONG YIK HO 黃奕皓 4A 30
7 YANG JIJIAN 楊紀劍 4A 31
8 MA HAU TUNG 馬巧桐 4B 6
9 CHEUNG CHUN HEI 張鎮浠 4B 10
10 CHEUNG PANG LONG 張鵬塱 4B 12

11 LAM SZE YUI 林思銳 4B 15
12 LEE KAM MING 李錦銘 4B 16
13 CHENG TSZ KI 鄭子琪 4C 1
14 LAM CHING HEI 林晴晞 4C 5
15 CHENG KING CHUEN 鄭經銓 4C 10

16 FUNG CHUN YIN 馮進然 4C 13
17 LAI KI SHING 黎騏誠 4C 16
18 WU TIN LOK 胡天樂 4C 24
19 TSANG YEE ON 曾以安 4D 11
20 LAM HAU WAH 林孝鏵 4D 21

21 WONG YIK LAM 黃奕霖 4D 29



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

VA NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 LAU WAI LAAM 劉惠嵐 4A 6
2 YU KA YING 余嘉瑩 4A 14
3 CHOI TSZ CHING KRISTY 蔡梓晴 4B 2
4 HO TSZ CHIN 何紫芊 4B 3
5 KWOK HAU YU 郭巧瑜 4B 4

6 LUK YEE SUM 陸以心 4B 5
7 LEUNG TING WAI 梁庭瑋 4B 17
8 CHOI YAN YI 蔡恩怡 4C 2
9 HON MEI YI 韓美怡 4C 4
10 SZE HOI TUNG 施凱桐 4C 7

11 HO KA CHAI 何家齊 4C 15
12 PANG LEONG SUM 彭亮森 4C 18
13 TO YAT CHING MARCUS 杜逸政 4C 20
14 WONG HOLAM 王昊霖 4C 22
15 CHEUNG TSZ YAN 張紫茵 4D 3

16 WONG MAN CHING 王泯程 4D 13
17 WONG OI TUNG 黃藹桐 4D 14
18 WONG YUEN KIU 黃琬喬 4D 16



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAFS NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHOW CHING HEI 鄒靜希 4A 2
2 NGAN MIU TUNG MAY 顏妙桐 4A 9
3 LU YANZU 陸彦祖 4A 24
4 SO CHUN MING 蘇俊名 4A 26
5 WESLEY CHEUNG 張子善 4A 28

6 CHAN CHEUK NAM 陳卓男 4B 8
7 CHEUNG LAWERCE 張焌塱 4B 11
8 CHEUNG WAI KIT 張維傑 4B 13
9 LI CHUN YIN 李俊賢 4B 18
10 LI PUI SING 李沛昇 4B 19

11 SZETO WANG TSUN 司徒宏峻 4B 21
12 TSO KING CHEUNG 曹景翔 4B 22
13 XIE TSZ HIN 謝梓軒 4B 23
14 CHUNG SZE YIN YANKI 鍾詩賢 4C 3
15 CHONG CHUI YUEN 莊叙炫 4C 11

16 CHUN TSZ YAT 秦梓逸 4C 12
17 SO SIU HIN 蘇少軒 4C 19
18 TSANG TSZ KIN 曾子健 4C 21
19 WONG YUEN PIU JACKY 黃源鏢 4C 23
20 CHAN WING HEI 陳泳希 4D 1

21 CHAN TSZ YIU 陳梓曜 4D 18
22 LAU TSUN SANG 劉浚笙 4D 22



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

BIO NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHAN SHEUNG LAM 陳湘琳 4A 1
2 HO MAN YAN 何漫恩 4A 3
3 NG KA CHING 吳嘉晴 4A 8
4 TABIA ADIAL TABIA 4A 10
5 TSE NGA TING 謝雅婷 4A 11

6 YU SIN YEE CECILIA 余蒨兒 4A 15
7 WONG KWUN NAM 黃冠楠 4A 29
8 CHAN YEE NI ELIA 陳旖旎 4D 2
9 FONG NING SUM 方寧郴 4D 4
10 LAM UEN CHING 林宛靖 4D 5

11 LAU CHEUK TUNG 劉綽桐 4D 6
12 LEE TSZ YAN 李梓欣 4D 7
13 LIEN YAN CHING GRACE 連恩晴 4D 8
14 WONG CHING YAN 黃靜茵 4D 12
15 WONG WING TING 黃潁婷 4D 15

16 WU SUM YIN 吳芯妍 4D 17
17 CHEUNG MAN LEONG 張文亮 4D 19
18 JIM LAI HONG 詹禮匡 4D 20
19 LI CHI ON 李志安 4D 23
20 LI HO KUEN 李皓權 4D 24

21 SIU CHEUK NAM 蕭焯楠 4D 25
22 SZETO KA WAI EMILEO VICTOR司徒家威 4D 26
23 WONG HOWEN HO WANG 黃浩泓 4D 27
24 YAU HOI TIK 邱海廸 4D 30
25 YU MING FAI 余明輝 4D 31



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHEM NAMELIST 2022-2023 

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHAN SHEUNG LAM 陳湘琳 4A 1
2 CHOW CHING HEI 鄒靜希 4A 2
3 NG KA CHING 吳嘉晴 4A 8
4 TABIA ADIAL TABIA 4A 10
5 TSE NGA TING 謝雅婷 4A 11

6 YU SIN YEE CECILIA 余蒨兒 4A 15
7 HE MIN KANG 何敏康 4A 17
8 SO CHEUK HANG 蘇焯衡 4B 20
9 TO YAT CHING MARCUS 杜逸政 4C 20
10 WONG HOLAM 王昊霖 4C 22

11 CHAN YEE NI ELIA 陳旖旎 4D 2
12 FONG NING SUM 方寧郴 4D 4
13 LAU CHEUK TUNG 劉綽桐 4D 6
14 LEE TSZ YAN 李梓欣 4D 7
15 LIEN YAN CHING GRACE 連恩晴 4D 8

16 WU SUM YIN 吳芯妍 4D 17
17 JIM LAI HONG 詹禮匡 4D 20
18 LI CHI ON 李志安 4D 23
19 SIU CHEUK NAM 蕭焯楠 4D 25
20 SZETO KA WAI EMILEO VICTOR司徒家威 4D 26

21 WONG HOWEN HO WANG 黃浩泓 4D 27
22 YU MING FAI 余明輝 4D 31



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

C. Hist NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 HUI WAI HAN 許惠嫻 4A 4
2 LAM HIU TUNG 林曉彤 4A 5
3 LEE WING YI 李穎怡 4A 7
4 YIP HANG LING 葉幸玲 4A 12
5 YIP YEE TUNG 葉倚桐 4A 13

6 CHIU KA LOK 趙家樂 4A 16
7 LAI WING KI 賴永棋 4A 19
8 LAM KAI ON 林佳安 4A 20
9 LAO NGAI SING 勞藝聲 4A 21

10 LEUNG TSOI TIN 梁采田 4A 23

11 CHAN SZE WAI 陳思緯 4B 1
12 MAN CHEUK YI 文卓怡 4B 7
13 CHEN LEUNG SING 陳良星 4B 9
14 CHOW CHEUK MAN 周卓民 4B 14
15 SO CHEUK HANG 蘇焯衡 4B 20

16 LO HOI LAM 盧凱琳 4C 6
17 WONG PUI YI 王珮怡 4C 8
18 WONG SHUK YI 黃淑兒 4C 9
19 HE BINHUA 何斌華 4C 14
20 LUI HING LOK 呂馨樂 4C 17

21 NG CHI FAN 伍姿薰 4D 9
22 NGAN YUEN KI 顏婉淇 4D 10
23 WONG KA HIM 黃家謙 4D 28



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

ECON NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 HO MAN YAN 何漫恩 4A 3
2 NGAN MIU TUNG MAY 顏妙桐 4A 9
3 YIP YEE TUNG 葉倚桐 4A 13
4 YU KA YING 余嘉瑩 4A 14
5 CHIU KA LOK 趙家樂 4A 16

6 LAI WING KI 賴永棋 4A 19
7 SHUM WAI LUNG 沈瑋龍 4A 25
8 WONG KWUN NAM 黃冠楠 4A 29
9 WONG YIK HO 黃奕皓 4A 30
10 CHAN WING HEI 陳泳希 4D 1

11 LAM UEN CHING 林宛靖 4D 5
12 NG CHI FAN 伍姿薰 4D 9
13 TSANG YEE ON 曾以安 4D 11
14 WONG CHING YAN 黃靜茵 4D 12
15 WONG MAN CHING 王泯程 4D 13

16 WONG OI TUNG 黃藹桐 4D 14
17 WONG WING TING 黃潁婷 4D 15
18 WONG YUEN KIU 黃琬喬 4D 16
19 CHAN TSZ YIU 陳梓曜 4D 18
20 LI HO KUEN 李皓權 4D 24

21 WONG KA HIM 黃家謙 4D 28
22 WONG YIK LAM 黃奕霖 4D 29



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

GEOG NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 LAM HIU TUNG 林曉彤 4A 5
2 LAU WAI LAAM 劉惠嵐 4A 6
3 LEE WING YI 李穎怡 4A 7
4 HUI CHUN HIN 許駿軒 4A 18
5 SO CHUN MING 蘇俊名 4A 26

6 WANG TSZ HEI 王子曦 4A 27
7 WESLEY CHEUNG 張子善 4A 28
8 CHAN SZE WAI 陳思緯 4B 1
9 KWOK HAU YU 郭巧瑜 4B 4
10 MA HAU TUNG 馬巧桐 4B 6

11 CHEUNG CHUN HEI 張鎮浠 4B 10
12 LEE KAM MING 李錦銘 4B 16
13 LI CHUN YIN 李俊賢 4B 18
14 XIE TSZ HIN 謝梓軒 4B 23
15 CHOI YAN YI 蔡恩怡 4C 2

16 LAM CHING HEI 林晴晞 4C 5
17 WONG PUI YI 王珮怡 4C 8
18 WONG SHUK YI 黃淑兒 4C 9
19 CHENG KING CHUEN 鄭經銓 4C 10
20 CHONG CHUI YUEN 莊叙炫 4C 11

21 LUI HING LOK 呂馨樂 4C 17
22 WONG YUEN PIU JACKY 黃源鏢 4C 23
23 YAU HOI TIK 邱海廸 4D 30



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

HIST NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 HUI WAI HAN 許惠嫻 4A 4
2 YIP HANG LING 葉幸玲 4A 12
3 LAM KAI ON 林佳安 4A 20
4 LAO NGAI SING 勞藝聲 4A 21
5 LEUNG TSOI TIN 梁采田 4A 23

6 LUK YEE SUM 陸以心 4B 5
7 MAN CHEUK YI 文卓怡 4B 7
8 CHEN LEUNG SING 陳良星 4B 9
9 LEUNG TING WAI 梁庭瑋 4B 17
10 CHENG TSZ KI 鄭子琪 4C 1

11 HON MEI YI 韓美怡 4C 4
12 LO HOI LAM 盧凱琳 4C 6
13 SZE HOI TUNG 施凱桐 4C 7
14 HE BINHUA 何斌華 4C 14
15 PANG LEONG SUM 彭亮森 4C 18

16 SO SIU HIN 蘇少軒 4C 19
17 TSANG TSZ KIN 曾子健 4C 21
18 WU TIN LOK 胡天樂 4C 24
19 CHEUNG TSZ YAN 張紫茵 4D 3
20 NGAN YUEN KI 顏婉淇 4D 10



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

ICT NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 LEE WAI LUN WILLUN 李瑋麟 4A 22
2 LU YANZU 陸彦祖 4A 24
3 YANG JIJIAN 楊紀劍 4A 31
4 CHOI TSZ CHING KRISTY 蔡梓晴 4B 2
5 HO TSZ CHIN 何紫芊 4B 3

6 CHAN CHEUK NAM 陳卓男 4B 8
7 CHEUNG LAWERCE 張焌塱 4B 11
8 CHEUNG PANG LONG 張鵬塱 4B 12
9 CHEUNG WAI KIT 張維傑 4B 13
10 CHOW CHEUK MAN 周卓民 4B 14

11 LAM SZE YUI 林思銳 4B 15
12 LI PUI SING 李沛昇 4B 19
13 SZETO WANG TSUN 司徒宏峻 4B 21
14 TSO KING CHEUNG 曹景翔 4B 22
15 CHUNG SZE YIN YANKI 鍾詩賢 4C 3

16 CHUN TSZ YAT 秦梓逸 4C 12
17 FUNG CHUN YIN 馮進然 4C 13
18 HO KA CHAI 何家齊 4C 15
19 LAI KI SHING 黎騏誠 4C 16
20 CHEUNG MAN LEONG 張文亮 4D 19

21 LAM HAU WAH 林孝鏵 4D 21
22 LAU TSUN SANG 劉浚笙 4D 22



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

MATHS (M1) NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME

1 CHAN WING HEI 陳泳希 4D 1
2 CHEUNG TSZ YAN 張紫茵 4D 3
3 FONG NING SUM 方寧郴 4D 4
4 LAM UEN CHING 林宛靖 4D 5
5 TSANG YEE ON 曾以安 4D 11

6 WU SUM YIN 吳芯妍 4D 17
7 JIM LAI HONG 詹禮匡 4D 20
8 LAU TSUN SANG 劉浚笙 4D 22
9 LI CHI ON 李志安 4D 23
10 SIU CHEUK NAM 蕭焯楠 4D 25

11 WONG HOWEN HO WANG 黃浩泓 4D 27
12 WONG KA HIM 黃家謙 4D 28


